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STAFF TITLE Email
Besterman, Bill LCSW bbesterman@smhcinc.org
Campbell, Robert Therapist rcampbell@smhcinc.org
Cordeiro, Cathy Payroll/Acct ccordeiro@smhcinc.org
Engle, Debbie  CEO dengle@smhcinc.org
De los Santos, Cherlyn clerical cdelos@smhcinc.org

Garcia, Yolanda Office Manager ygarcia@smhcinc.org
Gonzalez, Georgina LMHC Therapist ggonzalez@smhcinc.org
Hernandez, Tracy Dir of Development thernandez@smhcinc.org
James, Jenetta Billing jjames@smhcinc.org
Keen, Pam Therapist pkeen@smhcinc.org
Lee, Morgan Human Resources mlee@smhcinc.org

Intake Coordinator
FAX--Intake Coord

Mayers, Andrea Billing amayers@smhcinc.org
McIntosh, Heather Therapist hmcintosh@smhcinc.org
Moore, Tahia QA/QI tmoore@smhcinc.org
Morales, Karen Therapist kmorales@smhcinc.org
Noble, Ashley Therapist anoble@smhcinc.org
Nunez, Stephanie Therapist snunez@smhcinc.org
Plaza, Maria AA of SLC mplaza@smhcinc.org
Proffitt, Lindsey Chief Financial Officer lproffitt@smhcinc.org
Reese, Mike Credentialing mreese@smhcinc.org
Reodica, Ayres Med. Rec. Coord. areodica@smhcinc.org
Rodriguez, Beverly TCM brodriguez@smhcinc.org
Romo, Maria PM of St. Lucie mromo@smhcinc.org
Rogers, Kelly Marketing/Outreach krogers@smhcinc.org
Turmail, Jane Adult CM Spvr jturmail@smhcinc.org
Weatherman, Amanda Dir. Of TCM/FSS aweatherman@smhcinc.org
Weiss, Mary Clinical Director mweiss@smhcinc.org
Woods, Marquita Supervisor TCM/FS mwoods@smhcinc.org

STAFF TITLE Email
Baker, Jeff LMHC LMHC jbaker@smhcinc.org
Casanova, Danays Therapist dcasanova@smhcinc.org
Hunter, Wahkeen AA of MC whunter@smhcinc.org
King, Latoya TCM lking@smhcinc.org
Mazzocchi, Jaime LMHC jmazzocchi@smhcinc.org
Rosemont, Jill Therapist jrosemont@smhcinc.org
Sisselberger, Lauren PM of MC/CBHA lsissel@smhcinc.org
Thomas, Autumn Therapist athomas@smhcinc.org

Bennett, Charlotte Therapist cbennett@smhcinc.org
Grover, Robin AA of IRC rgrover@smhcinc.org
Eberhardt, Eric PM of Indian River eeberhardt@smhcinc.org
Harvey, Alexa TCM aharvey@smhcinc.org
Kramm, Kelly TCM kkramm@smhcinc.org
Lee, Alyson Therapist alee@smhcinc.org
Munoz, Sierra TCM smunoz@smhcinc.org
Seeram, Natasha Therapist nseeram@smhcinc.org
Simpson, Hannah Therapist hsimpson@smhcinc.org
Soldatich, Catherine TCM csoldatich@smhcinc.org
Watkins, Julia Therapist jwatkins@smhcinc.org
Wheeler, Autumn Therapist awheeler@smhcinc.org

OKEE OFFICE - Okeechobee County
Ph: (863) 824-0300 / FAX (863) 824-0024

STAFF TITLE Email
Brown, Dawn TCM dbrown@smhcinc.org
Connor, Charmin Therapist cconnor@smhcinc.org
Gragg, Summer PM for OKEE sgragg@smhcinc.org
Guerrero, Elizabeth AA of Okee eguerrero@smhcinc.org
Leon, Maria (Carmen) TCM mleon@smhcinc.org
Morales, Karen Therapist kmorales@smhcinc.org
Sanchez-Silva, Vannesa TCM vsanchez@smhcinc.org
Tinajero, Alejandra LCSW atinajero@smhcinc.org

FT PIERCE OFFICE - St Lucie County
PH: (772) 489-4726 / FAX: (772) 489-0423

STUART OFFICE - Martin County

Maillaro, Laura lmaillaro@smhcinc.org

Ph: (772) 221-8585 / FAX (772) 221-8371

Garcia, Teresa Psychiatric Assistant tgarcia@smhcinc.org

VERO OFFICE - Indian River County
Ph: (772) 564-8616 / FAX (772) 299-3757


